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Moderators/Speakers Team

[Z£ Mr. Zhao Anneng
@ Email: speaker@itswc2023.com

General Information
IL% Ms. Zhang Wengqi
¢ Email: info@itswc2023.com

Program
[F% Ms. Angi Liu
€ Email: program@itswc2023.com

Exhibition & Sponsorship

IF% Ms. Xu Jing
& Email: exhibition@itswc2023.com

Technical Support
IE= Mr. Zhao Anneng
@ Email: info@itswc2023.com

Registration Info
[E£ Mr. Zhao Anneng
& Email: registration@itswc2023.com

Asia Pacific
Special Interest Sessions:

SIS
|El Ms. lkuko Okada

1
" ITS Japan/ITS Asia-Pacific

FHE  BBF
Email:
24 i_okada@its-jp.org

Papers: Eﬁi
|E: Ms. Haruko Ide
* ITS Japan/ITS Asia-Pacific

i BT
Email:

A h-ide@its-jp.org
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